BLOOMINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION"

Position

Marcos Rosales

David Virkus

Shannon Zinner

Jill Mastrodomenico

Annual
Salary

103,246
62,700
73,468

62,956

lllinois Public Act 97-0609

Board Paid
IMRF

4,865
2,954
0

0

FY 2024-2025
Employer-Paid
Health Insurance
32,418
25,934
8,285

16,735

Vacation
Days

20
20
10

18

Sick
Days

16
16
16

16

Total
Compensation

140,529
91,589
81,752

79,691



