## BLOOMINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT-PUBLIC DISCLOSURE OF "TOTAL COMPENSATION" Illinois Public Act 97-0609

FY 2024-2025

Position	Annual Salary	Board Paid IMRF	Employer-Paid Health Insurance	Vacation Days	Sick Days	Total Compensation
Marcos Rosales	103,246	4,865	32,418	20	16	140,529
David Virkus	62,700	2,954	25,934	20	16	91,589
Shannon Zinner	73,468	0	8,285	10	16	81,752
Jill Mastrodomenico	62,956	0	16,735	18	16	79,691